

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20754/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 09/07/2002 in SA No. 606/1993 of the HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

ASOKAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAKSHMIKUTTY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.P. Vinod,Adv.
Mr. Ajay K. Jain,Adv.
Mr. Vimlesh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.L. Vishwnatha Iyer, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let the matter appear for final disposal on Monday two weeks hence.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER